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Thank you for your partnership!

Sponsor/Business

Contact Person

Phone

Email

Completed form and payment 

must be returned no later 

than November 5 to:

City of Novi
Community Relations
45175 Ten Mile Rd
Novi, MI 48375

Presenting Sponsor
logo on all marketing materials,
including print, web and social media
Recognition on entertainment stage nightly

� $5,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000
$1,500

$2,000

$2,000

Holiday/Winter Characters Sponsor� $1,500

$1,500

$2,000

$500

cityofnovi.org/holidaymarket

� Stage Sponsor

� Beerhead Biergarten Sponsor
Signage throughout area

� Holiday Décor Sponsor

� Fire Pit/Chill Area Sponsor

� Santa Sponsor

� Strolling Carolers Sponsor

� Signage Sponsor

� Photo Stations
� Community Partner

Logo on sign at event, social media and website
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SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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