cityofnovi.org/holidaymarket

Sponsorzhip Opportunities

SOLD	A.	Presenting Sponsor	\$5,000
		LOGO ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS, INCLUDING PRINT, WEB AND SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION ON ENTERTAINMENT STAGE NIGHTLY	
SOLD	紫	STAGE SPONSOR	\$3,000
SOLD	Zik Zik	BEERHEAD BIERGARTEN SPONSOR SIGNAGE THROUGHOUT AREA	\$2,000
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	紫	Holiday Décor Sponsor	\$2,000
	紫	FIRE PIT/CHILL AREA SPONSOR	\$2,000
SOLD	A.	Santa Sponsor	\$2,000
SOLD	紫	HOLIDAY/WINTER CHARACTERS SPONSOR	\$1,500
	XIX.	Strolling Carolers Sponsor	\$1,500
SOLD	紫	Signage Sponsor	\$1,500
SOLD	紫	Photo Stations	\$1,000
	Zik Zik	COMMUNITY PARTNER LOGO ON SIGN AT EVENT, SOCIAL MEDIA AND WEBSITE	\$500

SPONSOR/BUSINESS

CONTACT PERSON

EMAIL

COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT
MUST BE RETURNED NO LATER
THAN NOVEMBER 5 TO:

CITY OF NOVI COMMUNITY RELATIONS 45175 TEN MILE RD NOVI, MI 48375

PHONE

Thank you for your partnership!